
3 PRIEDAS 

 

 

IŠORINIO VERTINIMO REKOMENDACIJŲ ĮGYVENDINIMO 

PAŽANGOS ATASKAITA 

  

Vertinamoji 

sritis 

Ekspertų 

rekomendacijos, 

pateiktos paskutinio 

vertinimo metu 

Rekomendacijų 

įgyvendinimo 

apimtis ir terminai 

Planuojami veiksmai 

vertinamojoje srityje 

ir terminai 

Pastabos 

1.         

2.         

3.         

4.         

5.         

6.         

7.         

  

........fakulteto dekano parašas 
 


